

June 21, 2023

Dear Prospective 2023 Martin County Fair Sponsor,

Once again, we had an outstanding year for the 2022 Martin County Fair. The Martin County Fair will be in its **157**th year of bringing family entertainment to 40,000 plus people. We are one of the largest county fairs in the state of Minnesota and the board makes every effort to make each year a bigger and better fair.

We need your assistance to make your county fair an event to be proud of. The quality county fair we have in Martin County is not possible without contributions from businesses and individuals such as you. All park entertainment and some other attractions are free to all fairgoers. The 2023 fair will have the following entertainment line-up...

Tuesday night: Great Frontier Bull Riding

Wednesday night: Johnny Holm Band

Thursday night: Lonestar

Friday night: The White Sidewalls

Saturday night: Restless Road

Enclosed is a copy of our sponsorship program. Please consider selecting one of the sponsorship levels and send a check to the address listed on the form or one of our committee members will call or stop to answer any questions. Thank you for your thoughtful consideration.

Martin County Fair Board

Robbin Celander – President Tim Wegener Steve Pomerenke – Vice President Tracy Richardson

Mike Salic Jr- Treasurer
Lisa Stromberg - Secretary
James Kain
Jared Pomerenke
Nate Amborn
Brad Sherman

Dan Thate
Mike Tonne
Bob Stromberg
Randy Deling
Ron Morris

If your company has a "matching funds" program, we would be happy to fill out any forms that are needed to help secure these funds. Thanks.

2023 MARTIN COUNTY FAIR AUGUST 14th – 20th

Entertainment Sponsor Program

(All park entertainment is free to fairgoers)

Level One: Logo on sign by stage displayed during entire fair

\$1,000.00 Logo on posters

Exclusive seating at park performances (maximum 15)

15 season passes (value: \$375)

Level Two: Logo on sign by stage displayed during entire fair

\$750.00 Logo on posters

Exclusive seating at park performances (maximum 8)

8 season passes (value: \$200)

Level Three: Name on sign displayed on grounds

\$500.00 5 season passes (value: \$125)

Level Four: Name on sign displayed on grounds

\$300.00 3 season passes (value: \$75)

Level Five: 1 season pass for every \$100.00 contributed

Send check to: Martin County Fair

Attn: Entertainment Committee

PO BOX 270

Fairmont, MN 56031